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LEAD WIRE

CORD PROTECTOR

END CAP

MATERIAL

PVC INSULATION WITH PLATED COPPER CONDUCTOR

SOLID STATE LED

POLYCARBONATE WITH PLATED COPPER CONTACTS

PVC INSULATION WITH PLATED #18 AWG X 2

PVC

PVC

TLP-0.4 WATT TOKILEDS®
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TOTAL LENGTH = P x (No. of Sockets -1)

WIRE MARKED + SIDE

NOTCH ON LED = + SIDE
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CATALOG#
TLP-30-(LED CODE)
TLP-50-(LED CODE)
TLP-80-(LED CODE)
TLP-100-(LED CODE)
TLP-150-(LED CODE)

P (INCH)
1.2 ± .08
2 ± .08
3 ± .12
4 ± .16
6 ± .20

MAX. LENGTH
10 FT.
16 FT.
25 FT.
30 FT.
35 FT.

LED CODE
LW-UB
WW-UB
IW-UB
WH-UB

COLOR
2000K WHITE
2400K WHITE
3000K WHITE
6500K WHITE

PART#
TLED-LW-UB
TLED-WW-UB
TLED-IW-UB
TLED-WH-UB
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LUMEN
10.0Lm
11.0Lm
12.0Lm
14.0Lm

0.4 WATT TOKILEDS    8VDC/50.0mA®


